Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/21/2025 10:00 AM | drive/install PO:

03/22/2025 09:00 AM | install/event Shipping Address:

03/23/2025 09:00 AM | strike/drive Bougainvi”ea Estate
80260 Avenue 50,

Indio, CA 92201

Description Qtty
COCKTAILS
T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 2
ﬂ 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8' 2

31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

T Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 4
painted white with white cushions
79'Wx 33"L x 3141 0 H
Ik Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - 8
s Metal

painted white with white cushions
24"W x 28"L x 363l N H

Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs 4
52"W x 30"L x 18"H

Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Dell' Iris - Chair 25
painted white with white cushions

)a 23"W x 22"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request
Ottomans - Standard Pod 12

white with green piping
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows 16
white with green piping & white linen & white and green design

TENT
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 5Wx10'H 32
white gauze
Valance - 352'x12" 1

white with green or all green
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Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price
$285.00 T
$900.00 T
$500.00 T
$225.00 T
$200.00 T
$27.00 T
$30.00 T
$22.00 T

Total COCKTAILS

$75.00 T

$1,500.00 T

Total

$570.00

$1,800.00

$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$800.00

$675.00

$360.00

$352.00

$8,357.00

$2,400.00

$1,500.00
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Description

Table Lamps - Antique Brass
with custom green shade that matches linen
‘ 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless

Bars - New York - Folding 8'

Il Bars - New York - Folding 8' - Frame with
Moulding

o | |
. |
white with floral print
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 7'6"h - Metal
painted white
6'W X 18'D 7'6'h

Custom Tablecloth - 8'x48"x30"H
white with green border and pleats; fitted

Custom Chandeliers
Stage Front - 12'x24'x18"H

Custom Chair Pillow
white with green piping

Panels - Simple Molding - Multicolor
4'x 8'H

Services
presentation
trucking
installers for drive/install friday
installers for install saturday
installers for strike/drive sunday
hotel room (provided by client)

per diem for (3) days

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

15

15

Price
$50.00 T
$900.00 T
$265.00 T
$450.00 T
$600.00 T
$2,300.00 T
$22.00 T
$300.00 T
Total TENT
$500.00
$800.00 T
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$0.00
$215.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$750.00

$1,800.00

$530.00

$6,750.00

$4,800.00
$2,300.00

$§22.00

$1,800.00

$22,652.00

$500.00
$1,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$0.00

$860.00

$31,009.00
$10,760.00
$930.27
$930.27
$3,097.86
($0.00)
$46,727.40
($0.00)
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Balance: $46,727.40
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