



	Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8' 31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$900.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal painted white with white cushions 79"W x 33"L x 31âl II H	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - Metal painted white with white cushions 24"W x 28"L x 36âl 🛛 H	8	\$225.00	Т	\$1,800.00
April 1	Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs 52"W x 30"L x 18"H	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
THE REAL PROPERTY IN THE REAL PROPERTY INTO THE REAL PR	Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Dell' Iris - Chair painted white with white cushions 23"W x 22"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request	25	\$27.00	Т	\$675.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod white with green piping 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	12	\$30.00	Т	\$360.00
	Accent Pillows white linen & white and green design	16	\$22.00	Т	\$352.00
			Total COCKTAILS		\$8,357.00
TENT					
	Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 5'Wx10'H white gauze	32	\$75.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Valance - 352'x12" white with green or all green	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00

Total

\$570.00

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
	Table Lamps - Antique Brasswith custom green shade that matches linen6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless	15	\$50.00	Т	\$750.00
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' Bars - New York - Folding 8' - Frame with Moulding white with floral print 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$900.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 7'6"h - Metal painted white 6'W X 18"D 7'6"h	2	\$265.00	Т	\$530.00
	Custom Tablecloth - 8'x48"x30"H white with green border and pleats; fitted	15	\$450.00	Т	\$6,750.00
	Custom Chandeliers	8	\$600.00	Т	\$4,800.00
	Stage Front - 12'x24'x18"H	1	\$2,300.00	Т	\$2,300.00
	Custom Chair Pillow white with green piping	1	\$22.00	Т	\$22.00
	Panels - Simple Molding - Multicolor 4' x 8'H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
			Total TENT		\$22,652.00
ervices					
	presentation	1	\$500.00		\$500.00
	trucking	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	installers for drive/install friday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	installers for install saturday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	installers for strike/drive sunday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	hotel room (provided by client)	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	per diem for (3) days	4	\$215.00		\$860.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$31,009.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$10,760.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (3.00%):	\$930.27
	Packing (3.00%):	\$930.27
Notes	Taxes :	\$3,097.86
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$46,727.40
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$46,727.40